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8438397,
438398.
438399,
438800.
438401,
438402.
438803,
438808,
438805.

438406.

438407,
438408,
438409.
438410.
438411,
438412,
438813,
438814,
438415,
438416.
438417.
438418,
438419,
438420.
438421.
438422,

VIR
VIR
VIR
VIR
VIR
VIR
VIR
VIR
VIR
VIR
VIR
VIR
VIR
VIR
VIR
VIR
VIR
VIR
VIR
VIR
VIR
VIR
VIR
VIR
VIR

VIR

5094.
5805.
4897.
5799.
5666 .
5670.
5724.
5725.
5726.
5789.
5669.
5203.
5735.
5684 -
5800.
5793.
5744.
5747.
5749.
5798.
5794.
5686 .
5817.
4899.
5685.
4900.

Budapestscaja 7. Hungary. Seed.
Cleistogama. Hungary. Seed.
Corona. Hungary. Seed.

Dippes Fruhgelbe. Hungary. Seed.
GA-12. Hungary. Seed.

GS-3. Hungary. Seed.

Grignon S. Hungary. Seed.
Grignon 14. Hungary. Seed.
Grignon 17. Hungary. Seed.
Grignon 45. Hungary. Seed.
Iregi 1. Hungary. Seed.
Keszthelyi. ﬁungary. Seed.
Kleverhof 527. Hungary. Seed.
Mauthners Gelbe. Hungary. Seed.
Oorhrolwuca. Hungary. Seed.
Palmetto. Hungary. Seed.
Pannonia 8. Hungary. Seed.
Riede 525. Hungary. Seed.
Ronest 4. Hungary. Seed.

Ronest 29. Hungary. Seed.
Ronest 250. Hungary. Seed.
Soto, Hungary. Seed.

SWHN. Hungary. Seed.
Szurcebarat. Hungary. Seed.
Tokio jaune. Hungary. Seed.

Universal. Hungary. Seed.



